SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

The Dean, Heads of Departments and Faculty Members of
the School of Life Sciences

request your gracious presence on the occasion of

Induction Programme
&
Distinguished Lecture

on Wednesday, September 18, 2019 at 10:00 A.M.
at Jawaharlal Nehru Auditorium, Administrative Block,
Pondicherry University

Prof. P. Balaram
Former Director
Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
has kindly consented to deliver the Lecture

Prof. S. Balakrishnan
Director (SEI & RR)
Pondicherry University
will deliver the Presidential Address

Programme overleaf



10:00 A.M
10:05 AM
10:10AM

10:15AM

10:30 A.M

11:00 AM

12:05 PM

12:15PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Programme
University Anthem
Lighting of the Lamp
Honouring the Dignitaries

Welcome Address
Prof. P.P. Mathur
Dean, School of Life Sciences

Introduction by the Heads of the Departments

1. Prof. P.P. Mathur, Department of Biochemistry
& Molecular Biology

2. Prof. A. Dinakara Rao, Centre for Bioinformatics

3. Prof. V. Arul, Department of Biotechnology

4. Prof. S. Jayakumar, Department of Ecology &
Environmental Sciences

5. Prof. S. John Don Bosco, Department of Food

Science & Technology

6. Prof. J. Selvin, Department of Microbiology

7. Prof. R. Mohanraju, Department of Ocean Studies
& Marine Biology

Distinguished Lecture

Chemical Communication in Biology: The
Emergence of Chemical Ecology

Prof. P. Balaram

Former Director

Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore

Awarding of the merit scholarships certificates

Presidential Address
Prof. S. Balakrishnan
Director (SEI & RR)
Pondicherry University

Vote of Thanks
Prof. J. Selvin
Department of Microbiology

National Anthem



	Page 2
	Page 3

