

## PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

### The Dean, Heads of Departments and Faculty Members of the School of Life Sciences

request your gracious presence on the occasion of

# Induction Programme & Distinguished Lecture

on Wednesday, September 18, 2019 at 10:00 A.M. at Jawaharlal Nehru Auditorium, Administrative Block, Pondicherry University

#### Prof. P. Balaram

Former Director
Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
has kindly consented to deliver the Lecture

Prof. S. Balakrishnan

Director (SEI & RR)
Pondicherry University
will deliver the Presidential Address

### **Programme**

10:00 A.M	-	University Anthem
10:05 A.M	-	Lighting of the Lamp
10:10 A.M	-	Honouring the Dignitaries
10:15 A.M	-	Welcome Address Prof. P.P. Mathur Dean, School of Life Sciences
10:30 A.M		<ul> <li>Introduction by the Heads of the Departments</li> <li>1. Prof. P.P. Mathur, Department of Biochemistry &amp; Molecular Biology</li> <li>2. Prof. A. Dinakara Rao, Centre for Bioinformatics</li> <li>3. Prof. V. Arul, Department of Biotechnology</li> <li>4. Prof. S. Jayakumar, Department of Ecology &amp; Environmental Sciences</li> <li>5. Prof. S. John Don Bosco, Department of Food Science &amp; Technology</li> <li>6. Prof. J. Selvin, Department of Microbiology</li> <li>7. Prof. R. Mohanraju, Department of Ocean Studies &amp; Marine Biology</li> </ul>
11:00 A.M	<u>_</u>	Distinguished Lecture Chemical Communication in Biology: The Emergence of Chemical Ecology Prof. P. Balaram Former Director Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
12:05 P.M	-	Awarding of the merit scholarships certificates
12:15 P.M	-	Presidential Address Prof. S. Balakrishnan Director (SEI & RR) Pondicherry University
12:25 P.M	-	Vote of Thanks Prof. J. Selvin Department of Microbiology
12:30 P.M	_	National Anthem